
 

 

Board Meeting Dates 
6:30 pm 

 
Monday, August 24, 2020 

Monday, September 14, 2020 

Monday, October 19, 2020 

Monday, November 9, 2020 

Monday, January 11, 2021 

Monday, December 14, 2020  

Monday, February 8, 2021 

Monday, March 8, 2021 

Monday, April 12, 2021 

Monday, May 10, 2021 

Monday, June 21, 2021 

Monday, July 12, 2021- Board Meeting Workshop 

Corporate Office 16955 Lemon Street, Hesperia, CA 92345. 760.949.2036 www.encorehighschool.com 


